community-focused area, with a mix of independent shops, cafés, pubs, and a relaxed, small-town feel.  
The weekly Friday market and seasonal markets (farmers’ and Christmas markets) are local highlights. 

Lounge 

Bedrooms 

Rateable Value £3,400  

THE PRICE for the FREEHOLD PROPERTY is the sum of: 

£147,500 (ONE HUNDRED AND FORTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED POUNDS) 

A LOAN should be available to a suitable Applicant subject to Status. 

VIEWING By prior Telephone Appointment ONLY through the SOLE SELLING AGENTS Saville & Woods Ltd. 

Money Laundering Regulations 2003: Prospective Purchasers will be asked to produce identification documentation prior to proceeding with Sales & Lettings.